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Tork Wiping Paper Plus

The 2 ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquides and hand drying. This paper
can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers one-at-a
time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

e Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps to wipe up liquids faster
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Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Product data

Product certificates

VA

€
Nz

FSC Ecolabel
www.sc.org —

The mark of
responsible forestry

System
W4

Print
No

Embossing
No

Colour
White

For Wiping

Compatible products

654000 654008

Tork Folded Tork Folded
Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540183412
Plastic

200

983.9¢

220 mm

107 mm

380 mm

960.5 g

8.94 dm3
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Quality
Premium

Folded Length
10.8 cm

Unfolded length
32.4cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540183436

Carton

1000 (5 CON)
5.6 kg

243 mm

554 mm

394 mm

4.8 kg

53.04 dm3

QuickDry

Ply
2

Folded Width
38.5cm

Unfolded width
38.5cm

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540747256

25000 (25 TRP)
138.45 kg
1376 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
120.06 kg

1.28 m3



