



130043

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

The 2 ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquides and hand drying. This paper can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

Good absorption for mopping up spills, helps to wipe up liquids faster



Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Product data

System W4

Print No **Embossing** No

Colour White

Quality Premium

Folded Length 10.8 cm

Unfolded length 32.4 cm

Ply 2

Folded Width 38.5 cm

Unfolded width 38.5 cm

Product certificates











Compatible products





654000654008Tork FoldedTork FoldedWiper/Cloth DispenserWiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540183412	7322540183436	7322540747256
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	200	1000 (5 CON)	25000 (25 TRP)
Gross weight	983.9 g	5.6 kg	138.45 kg
Height	220 mm	243 mm	1376 mm
Length	107 mm	554 mm	1200 mm
Width	380 mm	394 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	960.5 g	4.8 kg	120.06 kg
Volume	8.94 dm3	53.04 dm3	1.28 m3